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Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: April 17, 2016

PLACE ENTRY #

4 - JR DRAGSTERS (5-17)

DRIVER

WIN - 5001 JOCELYNN GEIB
R/U - 5071 GABBIE POOLE
SEMI - 5780 DEREK SMITH
SEMI - BYE

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN - T501 SID OSTERMAN
R/U - K596 ORRIN KLUTING
SEMI - P582 PAUL SONGAS
SEMI - 344 BRETT OSTERMAN
8 - PRO STREET

WIN - 487 KEITH SAND

RU - C2 DENNIS OLMSTEAD
SEMI - 128 NATHAN OLSON
SEMI - 605 DAVID FEDERS

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN - P566 TOM POOLE

R/U - 6868 RYAN STELLMACH
SEMI - K596 ORRIN KLUTING
SEMI - BYE

12 - SUPER BIKE/SLED
WIN - 5728 JASON FULIN

R/U - BYE

13 - PRO ET (B2)

WIN - H524 DALE HILDRETH
R/U - J595 JENNA JAHNKE
SEMI - F569 CARL GEIB

SEMI - 580D STEVE STOCKTON
14 - SUPER PRO (B1)
WIN - 5086 DON KRITZKY

R/U - J595 JENNA JAHNKE
SEMI - C502 CHUCK ROYCRAFT
SEMI - 5553 MYRON STREIT

CITY, STATE

GOLDEN VALLEY, MN
OWATONNA, MN
FARMINGTON, MN

PEQUOT LAKES, MN
MONTPELIER, MN
STACY, MN
DICKINSON, ND

CAMBRIDGE, MN
FARGO, ND
SARTELL, MN
ISANTI, MN

ROSEMOUNT, MN
WILLOW RIVER, MN
MONTPELIER, MN

MILACA, MN

RIVER FALLS, WI
STILLWATER, MN
GOLDEN VALLEY, MN
COLFAX, WI

COTTAGE GROVE, MN

STILLWATER, MN
MINNETONKA, MN
ST CLOUD, MN

18 - GAMBLER-NON GIZMO

WIN - F569 CARL GEIB

R/U - 580D STEVE STOCKTON
SEMI - A533 PATRICK KELLY
SEMI - L552 TONY MEYER

19 - GAMBLER-GIZMO

WIN - 5403 BRAD BAKLUND
RU - T522 SHAWN ANDERSON
SEMI - 5553 MYRON STREIT
SEMI - BYE

GOLDEN VALLEY, MN
COLFAX, WI
HASTINGS, MN

NEW ULM, MN

ROGERS, MN
EAU CLAIR, WI
ST CLOUD, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'01
'16
'00

'68
‘81
'96
'05

'83
'95
'68
'68

'01
'68
‘81

'07

'68
70
‘80
'00

'15
70
'69
'68

‘80
'00
'95
'68

'63
'12
'68

SPITZER
M/T T/F
JR DRAGSTER

CHEV EL CAMINO
BUICK REGAL
CHEV CAMARO 728
FORD MUSTANG

OLDS CIERRA
PONT TRANS AM
PONT FIREBIRD
CHEV CHEVELLE

CHEV BLAZER
CHEV CAMARO SS
BUICK REGAL

YAHAMA APEX 6T

CHEV NOVA
CHEV CAMARO
CHEV MONZA
CHEV VEGA

DARREN ERICKSON RED
CHEV CAMARO
CHEV CAMARO
CHEV CAMARO

CHEV MONZA
CHEV VEGA
PONT FORMULA
CHEV CAMARO

CHEV CORVETTE
AMERICAN
CHEV CAMARO

ET

10.469
9.535

7.969
8.678

6.412
8.424

6.473
6.775

6.252

6.531
7.197

4.629
7.226

6.268
6.219

5.282
4.946

MPH DIAL-IN Status

62.37 10.38

66.62

87.91
80.38

107.90
84.63

105.17
108.14

108.53

105.05
96.33

152.52
96.19

113.55
116.46

135.69
140.30

9.37

8.00
8.70

6.43
8.20

6.42
6.65

6.20
6.20

6.55
7.22

4.62
7.22

6.26
6.22

5.29
4.96

Red Light

Red Light

Break Out
Break Out

Red Light

Break Out

Break Out
Break Out



